ACCM03 SERIES
AC Common Mode MnZn (With Cover THT)
带外壳插件共模电感-MnZn
AC Common Mode MnZn (With Cover THT)
4 soldering pins for perfect mechanical decoupling
应用
Application
Power electronics

±30%
±30%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
☆ 额定电压 50Hz：250V(AC)
Rated Voltage 50Hz: 250V(AC)
尺寸
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
型号 电感 温升电流 直流电阻 绕线方式 包装数量
Part No. Inductance Rated Current DCResistance Winding Style Packaging Qty
mH IR 70°C max(A) DCRmax  (Ω) pcs
ACCM03-1823-273S 27.00 0.40 1.20 Sectional 100
ACCM03-1823-393S 39.00 0.40 1.70 Sectional 100
ACCM03-1823-473S 47.00 0.30 2.60 Sectional 100
Sectional 100
ACCM03-1823-682S 6.80 1.00 0.30 Sectional 100
ACCM03-1823-183S 18.00 0.75 Sectional 100
ACCM03-1823-103S 10.00 0.55
ACCM03-1823-102S 1.00 0.06 Sectional 100
Sectional 100
ACCM03-1823-302S 3.30 0.15 Sectional 100
测试状态
3.60ACCM03-1823-401S 0.40 0.02

±30%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
☆ 额定电压 50Hz：250V(AC)
Rated Voltage 50Hz: 250V(AC)
尺寸
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
型号 电感 温升电流 直流电阻 绕线方式 包装数量
Part No. Inductance Rated Current DCResistance Winding Style Packaging Qty
mH IR 70°C max(A) DCRmax  (Ω) pcs
90
ACCM03-2432-473S 47.00 0.40 1.60 Sectional 90
1.20 0.28 Sectional 90
ACCM03-2432-103S 10.00 1.30 0.25 Sectional
ACCM03-2432-273S 27.00 0.60 0.70 Sectional 90
ACCM03-2432-123S 12.00
ACCM03-2432-202S 2.20 2.00 0.06 Sectional 90
ACCM03-2432-302S 3.30 0.08 Sectional 90
ACCM03-2432-402S 4.20 0.12 Sectional 90
Sectional 90
测试状态
Sectional 90
ACCM03-2432-682S 6.80 0.20 Sectional 90
ACCM03-2432-701S 0.70 4.70 0.02
2.00
2.00
1.50
3.00ACCM03-2432-102S 1.00 0.04

±30%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
☆ 额定电压 50Hz：250V(AC)
Rated Voltage 50Hz: 250V(AC)
包装数量型号 电感 温升电流 直流电阻 绕线方式
电性特性
示意图焊盘推荐
尺寸
Part No. Inductance Rated Current DCResistance Winding Style Packaging Qty
1.00 0.64 Sectional 60
mH IR 70°C max(A) DCRmax  (Ω) pcs
ACCM03-2633-333S 33.00 0.80 0.85 Sectional 60
ACCM03-2633-273S 27.00
60
ACCM03-2633-503S 50.00 0.60 1.20 Sectional 60
1.90 0.18 Sectional 60
ACCM03-2633-682S 6.80 1.90 0.16 Sectional
ACCM03-2633-272S 2.70 3.00 0.06 Sectional 60
ACCM03-2633-103S 10.00
ACCM03-2633-402S 4.00 3.00 0.07 Sectional 60
ACCM03-2633-182S 1.80 6.00 0.023 Sectional 60
测试状态
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 8 / 23
ACCM03 SERIES
AC Common Mode MnZn (With Cover THT)

±30%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
☆ 额定电压 50Hz：250V(AC)
Rated Voltage 50Hz: 250V(AC)
尺寸
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
型号 电感 温升电流 直流电阻 绕线方式 包装数量
Part No. Inductance Rated Current DCResistance Winding Style Packaging Qty
2.50 0.120 Sectional 50
mH IR 70°C max(A) DCRmax  (Ω) pcs
ACCM03-3240-222S 2.20 4.30 0.038 Sectional 50
ACCM03-3240-682S 6.80
ACCM03-3240-332S 3.30 4.00 0.065 Sectional 50
测试状态
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 11 / 23
ACCM03 SERIES
AC Common Mode MnZn (With Cover THT)

±30%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
☆ 额定电压 50Hz：250V(AC)
Rated Voltage 50Hz: 250V(AC)
尺寸
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
型号 电感 温升电流 直流电阻 绕线方式 包装数量
Part No. Inductance Rated Current DCResistance Winding Style Packaging Qty
0.50 0.83 Sectional 90
mH IR 70°C max(A) DCRmax  (Ω) pcs
ACCM03-1816-273S 27.00 0.40 1.20 Sectional 90
ACCM03-1816-153S 15.00
90
ACCM03-1816-393S 39.00 0.40 1.70 Sectional 90
0.70 0.55 Sectional 90
ACCM03-1816-682S 6.80 1.00 0.30 Sectional
ACCM03-1816-102S 1.00 2.00 0.06 Sectional 90
ACCM03-1816-103S 10.00
ACCM03-1816-222S 2.20 2.00 0.10 Sectional 90
Sectional 90
ACCM03-1816-332S 3.30 1.50 0.15 Sectional 90
测试状态
ACCM03-1816-701S 0.70 4.00 0.027
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 13 / 23
ACCM03 SERIES
AC Common Mode MnZn (With Cover THT)
典型阻抗特性

±30%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
☆ 额定电压 50Hz：250V(AC)
Rated Voltage 50Hz: 250V(AC)
尺寸
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
型号 电感 温升电流 直流电阻 绕线方式 包装数量
Part No. Inductance Rated Current DCResistance Winding Style Packaging Qty
0.50 0.83 Sectional 90
mH IR 70°C max(A) DCRmax  (Ω) pcs
ACCM03-2317-103S 10.00 0.40 1.20 Sectional 90
ACCM03-2317-473S 47.00
90
ACCM03-2317-273S 27.00 0.40 1.70 Sectional 90
0.70 0.55 Sectional 90
ACCM03-2317-222S 2.20 1.00 0.30 Sectional
ACCM03-2317-682S 6.80 2.00 0.06 Sectional 90
ACCM03-2317-422S 4.20
ACCM03-2317-122S 1.20 2.00 0.10 Sectional 90
测试状态
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 16 / 23
ACCM03 SERIES
AC Common Mode MnZn (With Cover THT)

±30%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
☆ 额定电压 50Hz：250V(AC)
Rated Voltage 50Hz: 250V(AC)
尺寸
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
型号 电感 温升电流 直流电阻 绕线方式 包装数量
Part No. Inductance Rated Current DCResistance Winding Style Packaging Qty
1.00 0.64 Sectional 30
mH IR 70°C max(A) DCRmax  (Ω) pcs
ACCM03-2820-562S 5.60 2.00 0.16 Sectional 30
ACCM03-2820-273S 27.00
ACCM03-2820-272S 2.70 3.00 0.06 Sectional 30
测试状态
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 19 / 23
ACCM03 SERIES
AC Common Mode MnZn (With Cover THT)

±30%
Test Condition
☆ 电感测试条件为 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
       Inductance measure condition at 10kHz / 50mV (25°C)
☆ 工作温度：-40° C ~ +125° C
       Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +125°C
☆ 额定电压 50Hz：250V(AC)
Rated Voltage 50Hz: 250V(AC)
尺寸
焊盘推荐 示意图
电性特性
型号 电感 温升电流 直流电阻 绕线方式 包装数量
Part No. Inductance Rated Current DCResistance Winding Style Packaging Qty
1.00 0.64 Sectional 25
mH IR 70°C max(A) DCRmax  (Ω) pcs
ACCM03-3323-103S 10.00 2.00 0.16 Sectional 25
ACCM03-3323-273S 27.00
25
ACCM03-3323-332S 3.30 3.00 0.06 Sectional 25
ACCM03-3323-182S 1.80 2.00 0.16 Sectional
测试状态
 Tel: +86 0755-29417105/+86 15012887506  |  E-mail: sales@sznktech.com  |  www.sznktech.com Page 21 / 23
ACCM03 SERIES
AC Common Mode MnZn (With Cover THT)